

## Admission

Released: 19 September 2019

RNS Number : 8708M National World PLC 19 September 2019

NOT FOR RELEASE, PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, DIRECTLYOR INDIRECTLY IN OR INTO AUSTRALIA, CANADA, JAPAN, THE REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA, THE UNITED STATES OR ANY OTHER JURISDICTION WHERE TO DO SO WOULD CONSTITUTE A VIOLATION OF THE RELEVANT LAWS OF SUCH JURISDICTION

## **National World plc**

("National World," or the "Company")

## Admission to listing on the Official List and to trading on the London Stock Exchange

National World plc (LSE: NWOR) announces that its entire issued share capital of 54,000,000 ordinary shares has today been admitted to listing on the standard segment of the Official List of the Financial Conduct Authority and to trading on the main market for listed securities of London Stock Exchange plc under the TIDM "NWOR". The Company's ISIN is GB00BJN5J635 and its SEDOL code is BJN5J63.

Capitalised terms used in this announcement are as defined in the prospectus published by the Company on 16 September 2019, unless the context otherwise requires.

National World is a company incorporated in England and Wales with company number 12021298.

- Ends -

For further information please contact:

National World plc +44 (0)20 7583 8304

David Montgomery Vijay Vaghela

Dowgate Capital Limited - Financial Advisers and Brokers +44 (0)20 3903 7717

James Serjeant

Alvarium MB (UK) Limited - Financial Advisers +44(0)207 195 1400

Zeph Sequeria

Stanhope Capital LLP - Financial Advisers +44 (0)20 7725 1800

Nigel Spray Rakesh Sharma Emmanuel Daïen

Montfort Communications - Financial PR & IR

Nick Miles

Olly Scott +44 (0)78 1234 5205

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact <a href="mailto:rns@lseg.com">rns@lseg.com</a> or visit <a href="mailto:www.rns.com">www.rns.com</a>.

END

LISZMGMLVRFGLZM